Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Manager (C&P) 

Validity of Offer  : Minimum 2 months from the due date of submission of offer. 

Public Procurement Policy for Micro and Small Enterprises 
(MSME) is Not Applicable for this Tender. 

BID SECURITY DETAILS:  
a) Bid Security Amount: Rs 72,247/- (Rupees Seventy-Two Thousand Two Hundred 

and Forty-Seven Only) 

b) Validity                                      :             Minimum 4 months For Bank Guarantee or 3 Months 

for DD from the due date of submission of offer. 

c) Mode                                                         :            Either in form of Account payee Demand Draft